Bus

Bus SF34 Colléges Ft Fillol et Reynier depuis Sauviou - Pru

Direction
College F Fillol — Sauviou

20 stops

Open route schedule

College F Fillol

Font de Fillol

Gabois

Pont du Brusc

Hotel de Ville (Six Fours)

Stade du Verger

Chemin du Fort

Denans

Mimosas (Six Fours)

Espace Santé

Parc Aquatique

Hotels

Léry

Négadoux

Pertuade

Bernard Bas

El Biard

Augias

Carredon

Sauviou

Route schedule
College F Fillol — Sauviou

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Collége F Fillol
Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

L
S

Plages

Go to website

15:30-16:40

15:30-16:40

12:10

15:30-16:40

15:30-16:40

@ OpenStreetMap contributors
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Direction

Le Cros — Collége F Fillol

11 stops

Open route schedule

Le Cros

Le Mail

Av des Palmiers

Roches Blanches

Ch. Malogineste

Jacquet

Ch. Rayolet

Puerats

Repentance

Curet Haut

Collége F Fillol

Route schedule
Le Cros — Collége F Fillol

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Le Cros
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min

07:28

07:28

07:28

07:28

07:28


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-SF34-1993003878-3382815893

Direction

College F Fillol — Le Cros

10 stops

Open route schedule

Collége F Fillol

Curet Haut

Repentance

Puerats

Ch. Rayolet

Jacquet

Ch. Malogineste

Roches Blanches

Av des Palmiers

Le Cros

Route schedule
College F Fillol — Le Cros

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Collége F Fillol
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 0 hour 13 min

15:30-16:30

15:30-16:30

12:10

15:30-16:30

15:30-16:30


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-SF34-1993003878-3382815893

Direction

Sauviou — College F Fillol

21 stops

Open route schedule

Sauviou

Carredon

Rocade des Playes

Bernard Bas

El Biard

Augias

Pertuade

Négadoux

Léry

Hotels

Parc Aquatique

Espace Santé

Mimosas (Six Fours)

Denans

Chemin du Fort

Stade du Verger

Hétel de Ville (Six Fours)

Pont du Brusc

Gabois

Font de Fillol

Collége F Fillol

Route schedule
Sauviou — College F Fillol

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Sauviou
Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

07:25

07:25

07:25

07:25

07:25


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-SF34-1993003878-3382815893

SF34 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Toulon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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